(1/4)Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20251022
I N D U C T O R S
inductor_automotive_decoupling_mlj1608-g_en
Inductors for decoupling circuits
Multilayer ferrite
MLJ-G series(for automotive PoC)

■APPLICATION
◯PoC for automotive use (camera, DMS, etc.)
■PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
■CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
* Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
MLJ 1608 WG C R56 N T D25
Series
name
L x W x T dimensions
1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8 mm
Characteristics
Internal
code
Inductance
(μH)
Inductance
tolerance
Packaging
style
Internal
code
L L measuring conditions DC resistance Rated current Part No.
Frequency Current 105°C 125°C
(μH) Tolerance (MHz) (mA) (Ω)typ. (Ω)max. (mA)max. (mA)max.
0.56 ±30% 25 1 0.45 0.7 500 400 MLJ1608WGCR56NTD25
Measurement item Product No. * Manufacturer
L 4294A+16034G Keysight Technologies
DC resistance Type-755611 Yokogawa
(2/4)Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20251022
I N D U C T O R S
inductor_automotive_decoupling_mlj1608-g_en
MLJ1608-G type
■L FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
Measurement equipment
* Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
■IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
Measurement equipment
* Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Product No. * Manufacturer
4991A+16192A Keysight Technologies
Product No. * Manufacturer
4991A+16192A Keysight Technologies
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
1 10 100 1000
In
d